
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

CRESCENT 

6638-1 

2031 

117 

122 

10153 

2039-1 

096 

WASHINGTON 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

CDL 

TOLLS 

PERMITS 

Base Price 

$103,147.20 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

WILDWOOD TOWABLES 

WOT 42VERANDA 

WDM064835 

4X4TWD837SM064835 

SHIP TO 

ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S4521416 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC- MT VERNON, WA 

511 SUZANNE LANE 
MOUNT VERNON, WA 98273 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

CRESCENT DECOR 1.00 $0.00 

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 1.00 $10,875.00 

SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS 1.00 $1,297.75 

STAB JACKS (4) 1.00 $232.00 

OUTSIDE SHOWER 1.00 $123.25 

EXTREME WEATHER PKG 1.00 $290.00 

DUAL PANE WINDOWS 1.00 $3,262.50 

THERMOSTAT CONTROLLED HEATED TANKS 1.00 $435.00 

WASHINGTON STATE SEAL 1.00 $40.60 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $5,336.00 

CDL FEE 1.00 $403.00 

TOLLS 1.00 $56.00 

PERMITS 1.00 $222.00 

I Options Suggested Retail 

$22,573.10 $125,720.30 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 
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