

45989

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S4521416

Vehicle Description

MAKE: WILDWOOD TOWABLES
MODEL: WDT42VERANDA
SERIAL NO.: WDM064835
VIN NO.: 4X4TWD837SM064835

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY
INC- MT VERNON, WA
511 SUZANNE LANE
MOUNT VERNON, WA 98273
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CRESCENT	CRESCENT DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
6638-1	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$10,875.00
2031	SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS	1.00	\$1,297.75
117	STAB JACKS (4)	1.00	\$232.00
122	OUTSIDE SHOWER	1.00	\$123.25
10153	EXTREME WEATHER PKG	1.00	\$290.00
2039-1	DUAL PANE WINDOWS	1.00	\$3,262.50
096	THERMOSTAT CONTROLLED HEATED TANKS	1.00	\$435.00
WASHINGTON	WASHINGTON STATE SEAL	1.00	\$40.60
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$5,336.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$403.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$56.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$222.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$103,147.20	\$22,573.10	\$125,720.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.